

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 14/2015 in C.A.No.4912/2014, Conmt.Pet.
(c)No.15/2015 In C.A. No. 4913/2014 & Conmt.Pet.(c)No.16/2015 in
C.A.No. 4914/2014 No(s).

JAL MAHAL RESORTS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MR. SHAILENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr.Kamaldeep Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.S.Shamshery, AAG
Ms.Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr.Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr.Ajay Kapoor, Adv.
Mr.Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kr.Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon.Mr.Justice Arun Mishra) is not a Member.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar