

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 14/2015 IN C.A.NO.4912/2014, CONMT.PET.(C) No.
15/2015 IN C.A.NO.4913/2014 & CONMT.PET.(C) No. 16/2015 In C.A.
No. 4914/2014

JAL MAHAL RESORTS PVT. LTD.

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

MR. SHAILENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/07/2015

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamaldeep Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv,

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kapoor, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Singh, AOR
Mr. L. Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG
Mr. Ajay Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel appearing
for the petitioner seeking adjournment for three weeks' to file
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
rejoinder affidavit, the matters are adjourned for three weeks'.

Gulshan Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.07.14

16:49:14 IST

Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master